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You are cordially invited, for s further
the future.

' NOB HILL COLONIAL
Itee largt bediooiiaa. dan. Irvtttf iont with flreplaea. dlnlnff

room, full bauiement joll furnace, double garage. This is an excellent
family home in tha popular McKinley dutrtct oiJerea-- for only HM0J.
Good terms.

HERE'S A DANDY!
Located tn city limits North .this new S baidrooni home mxi inos many

? T 1 btr.
Urn Usdraptd lot end a hut,."ft ncy. dayhg hi haaameni
with complete bar aolupltl" 1 bedrooms. double

rage, and heavy wall to wall
carpeting. Original owner d

over 320.000-- 11 1 yourstot UTjOOII-A- ak lor Ted Mor- -

THE FAMOUS
mooem teat urea you nave Dees wuiina. unni room witn lomra bnca
fireplace large kitchea and dininj Area, double garaga. autotcaUe ul
beat (UrW.000. Texma.

NEW HOMES ONLY '

OLDSMOBILE STARFIREWa have 9 brand new three bedroomLIB OHMAaT

XT-- il
large living rooms, ainins area, convenient kitcnen. auto-ma-

oil heat, located ta good districts. Sea theae for tha
best value in town. Good Terms can be arranged.

I 'TJwhonJ.'lr: X'f " 'hU nearlyto I7.505. Call Lotus Lotm.
Want Offer!!!

t 9wtr wants to eeO this 3 bedrom horn. 1. . ..

WE NEED
a rity

i food lota dunng'th next.

glimpse into

f

CONTINUING

SALEM'S

IS ON DISPLAY
(for Inspection only not tor Salt)

In the Salesroom at

LODER BROS
"Your Oldtmobile Dealer

465 Center St '

Acres Subdivision5 .. -- ,.22 Property C. V. KENT & CO. REALTORS
Mortaaa Loans Conatructloa ruumdnf

4M North Church Phona
tvM.: Anderson Khm Parana Kent

OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS OLDER BUT
See thtafln bom. 1 bdrma, lam diatruj rm, lit, Uv. rm. tiled bath.m CUrt'. -t-otmeii: Ralph Maddy

Tod Morrison. Hanry

uumy room at auto, ou zurnaca. .nia noma as cuaa in ana weu so
caUd North.

$7950

VIEW PROPERTY, SOUTH hiIks. bdrma, one with k plumbing.
windows overtooking beautirui view, ou rum., not water neai. uv.
kit. with flreplaea really nica. Doubla garaga la bMamaat. lot nearly
V acre.

v . $15,500 .

J. L. HIMMEL, REALTOR GREATEST

BUDT CALABA
.

Louis Lora" o,.l1"4",
Torvend

Roy S. rerria

H. K. Laymon 5 IW

801 BurincM Oportunltft

Ht N. Capitol
Sim.

i BUSINESS BUILDING Located on main street. Ill commercial
' SVf mPU" and ,wo "room homea Showing a very good USED CAR SALE-

-
- iw. u. ji. unAajnuiiai, JK.

, A GOOD BUY TODAY Reduced from 310.500 to 31.950- -1 hdrmf.. Lv. rm..
; din. rm.. kitchen, utility, oil and aux. electric heat. Venetian bllnda.

Attached faraie. lie. lot Privacy. CALL J. LAW.

WALNUT PARK DISTRICT Thla attractlvo homo la flv yearaold. Hal a Ige Uv. and din. rm. with waU to wall carpetlnf. Inaide
utility rm. and many other nice feature!. Located on a corner lot in
a friendly neighborhood. The prlca la just 55950 with terms. CALL
H. K. LAYMON.

SPLENDID ENGLEWOOD HOME 3 nice barms., 1 down and 1 up. tlv.
rm.. din. rmn fireplace, hdwd. fin., full baamt.. auto-o- il heat, fenced
yard, partial brick front, excellent condition thruout. 513.500. Owner
moving to Portland and would trad for aimilar noma thert. CALL
ROY 8. FERRIS.

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY, JANUARY 10, 1954

2 to 5 P.M.
2890 ARGYLE DRIVE or Corner of Hansen and Argyla
Drive in Candalaria 3 bdrms, plus playroom, wall- -

carpeting. 2 fireplacea out of town owner mutt
aelL Othert to thow from 14,000.

CALL ROY S. FERRIS
GRABENHORST BROS. REALORS

134 I. Liberty St. Phono
Evenlnfs and Sundays can Salesmen

Roy S. Terrti J. C. Law H. K. Laymon

J. K. Law H. K. Laymon

JAN. 8th THRU JAN. 16th, 1954

Never before such low prices offered the

public on A-- l used cars with a six-mont- h ,

.
6,000-mil- e guarantee in writing.

"

BANK TERMS TRADES

EVERYBODY WELCOME

No. IP '51 Ford club coupe, R&H ....... .S 945

No. 2P '51 Mercury sdn, Merc-0-Mat- ic ...$1345
No. 3P '61 Chev FleetRne deluxe 2 dr.

GRABENH0RST BROS. REALTORS

134 S. LIBERTY PHONE
Evening! & Sundays call Salesmen

COLBATH'S

Q3ECIB REAL ESTATE ATTRACTIONS
NEAR STATE HOSPITAL

POSSIBLE tJM DOWN BALANCE R&H..PG..... $1095for you to own tnis mca llltie nome. laeai location ior someone em-
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
20 Yr

FEDERAL GT MTGS. 20 Yr.
LICFVSED At SD IN

WASH. & IDAHO

AL ISAAK & CO.
REALTORS

Office Phonea sr
3035 Portland Road

Evenlncs:

If no answer call

ENGLEWOOD
Almost new. all newer homes (or

neighbors. One of the nicest 2 bed-
rooms and den or 3 bedrooms with
2 sets of plumbing In town. Auto
oil heat, perfectly constructed, lat-
est In kitchen conveniences, owner
movinf suburban. Excellent value
for qualified buver. Reasonable
terms. 115,250. Bowes 4 Wood. Real-pr-

HOME
Located in Keizer on quiet it.

Roman brick firrDlare, Inside util-

ity. Built-i- n wardrobe. 10x11 din-
ing room, lovely kitchen with
breakfast bar. Nice bath, also
toilet and shower in extra large
Kara ire that ts floored, overhead
storage. 1.2.-0- 0. Phone 523
Larry st

FOR SALE OR TRADE
2 - bedroom, carpeting, fireplace,
garden spare. NX. for
near state hospital. $!V73Q.

SEAL REALTY
DflV A eve Ph.

CALIFORNIA BOUND?
Attractive residential property in
Rrdding, owner moving to Salem,
opoortunity for food buv or

1 u Ire

$7950 NORTH
After f years of happy living my

owners have moved away. My 2

bedrooms, bath, nice fireplace, din-
ette, and corner lot with garase
with extra carport. This cory home
can make you hapny too. Why not
are me tndsv Ph eve

Bowes Wood. Realtors, 224
North H;gh

GOOD eiiht-roo- home.' Fireplare"
basement, double plumbinc Sell
or trade for two or
home Pb.

FOR SALE bv owner. houae.
Full basement. Small down pay-m-

My. month lv terma. Phone
3:9X8 10 S Coml , Apt A
V OWNER. Immediate prwsesxion. I
bedroom home 1 dn.l Dining rom
A- breakfast nook Fireplace. Patio
Basement. Garage. Nice section
Convenient to school I13J0. Phone

afternoon or eves.
SECLUDED

Inside the city 2 lireplaces 1 tn
Ige. master bdrm. 100x100 view Int.
20x14 ft. greenhouse Price 310.009.

CLOSE IN
You win Hke the lg Mv. n.

full basement, with extra fin-

ished bdrm. Roofed patio in rear
of house Late built. Price 312.750.
Might trade for a larger home.

NEW
Ranch style 1 Ige. bdrms. din. rm.

garage, top location among
fine homea. Easily financed or take
mall place in trade. Low price.

too.
W. Musjrrave. Realtor

deluxe tudor sdn . . . .$1095

Cambridge sdn,
$1095

0D ..$1095,
club cpe. A buy at . . .$ 395

v
i

Used Car Mart

No. 14P 49 Ford sdn. A real buy K ....... $ 565

No. 17P '61 Nash Rambler sta wen,
!

;

kitchen, large Daaml wnn ou rurnacv. in. "yrone. Ooae to Bush School, stores and bus Easy to convert
DUPLEX. DONT PASS UP THIS BUY WILL SOON BE SOLD
SO DONT WAIT. PRICE WAS REDUCED t2on0. TERMS tltoo down-bala- nce

192 per month IncludinK taxes, lire Ins, Int. print .Warranty
deed andtltle policy ulven at closing of sale. SEE BEN COLBATH,

Realtor, eve. ph.
UNBELIEVABLE BUT TRUE

tnes now being completed. .H have

LOTS

Ihiaa aaoatha tor aw 1844 buildlr--g

VERY GOOD

Lovely large Uv. rm. with pictura

Phone

UKI RENT. Here'a an opportunity

SKI

HANDY MAN
on this Uvablo one bedroom home.

nrlp. is onlv S3W0.
SEE MRS. OGLES'

TERRIFIC BUY
with lltrlnt rm. dlnlna rm. bath, rllce

AGO THIS PROPERTY u run

MADE THROUGH OUR OFFICE IN

MM. or

W.l af1 rw

WH00EE!
I ONLY 18750,

Trvow whit we have In a artank
tng new, top quality home. Ranch
type, jfrlaree bedrooms, hardwood
floors, 13x17' i living room. Repub-
lic steel kitchen, attached garage
with overhead storage. Located
aouth on 61x110 city lot. City water,
aewer and paved street. Best of all,
ONLY t!50. Down, balance THA
terms $63 00 per mo. Priced to sell
at 0750 00

Salesmen Evening Phones'
FRANCES KNAPP.

CLYDE FOULK.curr bo wd En,

PHONE

1980 Fairgrounds Road
HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT

808 LoU For Sal

,i ACRE LOT. Near school at four
Corners. Phona

810 Forma. Acraaqa For Sal

5 ACRES. $500 DOWN
M& mo. g rm. house, paving. South.

Price gsonr)
STAR REALTY

KM 9. Pacific hwy Ptv
For sale or

trade for Salem property.
on approx. 4 acres of ground. Also
income proper--

TRADE FARM
IS acres Just East 4 miles. Best of

soil with rebuilt modern home.
Several head of hogi. cow. chick-
ens. Tractor and other equipment.
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
arvtea. Guaraataad work. Phona

7M, l"77i.

Hoy S. Ferris I Ml 6 J. K. Law

ROY TODD
REAL ESTATE

THREE BEDROOM
S bdrm. down, 1 bdrm. up. Lt. ra-

dio, rm., and kit. comb. Gar. Lot
40 x 129. Price 490. Will take car
or trailer house on part dn payment.

TRANSFER CAUSES
THIS SALE

Lovely Uv. rm. with fireplace, din.
.. rm., kit. with eating apace. Two

bdrma dn. with bath between. 1

bdrm. up. Full basement, aut. heat,
large gar. Lot 90 x 100. Located
In Znilewood. Price 111,750.

CITY-FAR-

I bdrm. home, nlco Uv. rm., utility
rm., large kit. 7,i acroa all In cul-

tivation. About 4 mllel from city
center. Look thia one over. Only
tl0.M0.

Roy Todd, Realtor
Sit State St. Office phone:
Evenings call: Vandervort

Simpson Ruch
Elllnger

Better See This One
S lg. br.. large L.R, dining alcove,

birch kit. a nook, full basement,
1 fireplaces, piped oil furnace. Ins.
a ws., close-i- Its new. Price
114.000.

New Suburban
t Br. home. L.R.. comb. din. a kit.,

lots of built-ln- nice bath. hwd.
floors a floored attic with stair-
way, att garage, extra large loL
Price 88,900. Good terms.

Owner Savs Sell
This dandy 1 Br. home. Located at

city edge. South. Has LR. 13x18.

Isrge kit. modern bath. $500 down
will handle. Price 96.500.

ED BYRKIT a CO.
Ph 1410 Broadway
Eves. Byrklt Waller

801 Buainosa Oportunltix

CRAFTSMANSHIP
IN A HOME CANNOT BE MEAS

URED BY THK sytrttia rwwi.
HERE IS A BEAUTIFUL 3

unur RIIIl.T BY A

MASTER CRAFTSMAN TO GIVE
YOU THE BEST IN FUNCTIONAL
DESIGNING AND DURABLE

1
roNSTRiir-no- N an '"T5ta,'J"j:
TOG HOME AND A PLEASURE
TO SHOW. 114.730.

Ml South High Street. Phone
Phone evenlncs a Sunday

AN OUTSTANDING opportunity for
a capable woman to own a

buslneis protected by an
exclusive fr snchlse In Sslem.

World famous ,Sl
TEM of alendcrlilng offers
special opportunity for a n"al
investment. Now you may enjoy
an Interesting csreer as Owner

and Director of a service that la

dignified and proven "'u.1
for years. All replies confldentl.l

Kk AMP rTeld Mgr.. 290 N Juan-

Ave LeOS

i nrii. pfluntv franchu
uonallT advertised lifetime bat- -

terles. Blf opportunity, r. O. Boa

l(6iSvhrllnIPjion.
tsTABLlSHEU) restaurant with

equipment- - Lease 7S mo or sell

at dn. eves. or

COMBIKED frocery and cafe for

nice location between
and fherldan. Write Spen-- T

Smith. Rt. i. Box 1. Sheridan.

(reion.
ORKlNO share In P"rw'?xL?;

house, trade tor
tv or what have you? Phone JWJ

Albany. " rerrr

iu, ACRES
DOWN.Bt'YS CTKJD HOME StTI!

WITH GOOD DEEP WELL BI3T
OrSOIU JUST OUTSIDE CITV

LIMITS.

EXTRA ROOM

FOR GRANDMA
IF TOU HAVI THE WEED Of A

IJVING Qt AR

TFRS TOR THAT EXTRA
BF.R IN VOUR FAMILY, THr-- .
HERE IS THE JDEALPLA1-r- .

??OD JPEDROOM PLASTERED'

TXLL DASI "?fi irMRtotT I

GARAGE
5609 SQ. FT. of floor ipaca in thU

won. 9 year oia ounaini. jnoarrn
equipment & hand tooli, 117 Ft.
frontaite on 99 E. North. Everything
goes for (24,500. Eaiy terma. Ph.
2 66 B0.

Ed Luckinbeal, Realtor
433 N. High. Call Ray Davit

F.v 4.5917
MUST SEjXioirig to give lt away

grocery, meal, biock, uxiures ana
bulldnlg with 3000 tq. ft. Corner
lot. 187x126. Make offer. TaXe aome
trade. Box 137. siatesman-journa- i,

FOR RENT, apartment house. Close
la. Can owner eves.

802 Business Property

1400 00 PER MO. INCOME
Almost new reinforced concrete

warehouse, about 13.000 sq. ft.,
with a lease at $400 per
month, this is a aouna lnvesv
tnent. Price $40,000. W. B. Sulll
van for Information.

PORTLAND ROAD IN CO MB
This Is an excellent property In

first-cla- conditoin. well leased.
(340 per mo. ncome. Total price
(35,000.

120000 PER MONTH INCOME
Almost new reinforced concrete

building in excellent iwaiion.
Leased to a very responsible corp.
(20,000. Please, no pnone uuorina
inn nn lhau nrnnfrtita.

W. B. SinLIVAN. REAL ESTATE
3363 Portiana KQ. Know qjjj

BUSINESS bldn. now leased $130 per
mo. Take my equity ior tjiiw.

Eve.

806 Houses For Sale
twi nnwN

89.700 (75 per month. 2027 Vaughn
Air, rtn fiimnwiew between Lan'
caster and FshfrRd.Phone

, runur. riTV MUST SELL!
A.. . Mmnm hnUSC NttST School.

store, and bus. Beautiful hardwood
floors, spacious rurmit.

ihwh,r and nook. Dinlnf room,
iiu, n. rnnm 3 beautiful fireplaces,
finished d.iyUshl basement. 10x120
lot. Call
BR. HOME In 4 corner out. Bum
arvitit . vrs. uirxv ..m.t.i..
Floor furnace. Priced below mar-k-

at 8.50. Terms. WIU take car
In trade. Phone Ask for
Leonard

Richmond
S room house with Inside utilityn .re with workKhnD. S0x

110 lot with oak tree. 4 blocks to
school. 1 to bus. Playground near
by. Frit 17.WW. ifrmi.

Salem Heights
2 law bedrooms, llvins; room,

dining room, kitchen with break-
fast space. Basement has 1 finished
bedroom, partly finished playroom,
uttlitys. Montair oil heat. No re-

decorating necessary, house Is va-

cant you can move right in.

Price $11,900. about 12,000 down
payment, balance like rent See

this today.

ZWASCHKA
REALTOR

Ph Crant St.
REAlT"McMlNNVILLE-F- or sale or

trade for property.
on approx 4 acres of (round. Also

inrorie property
sell

(viuse. Re-

duced to nwno wooo down, o
--innth Ph.

fifirfTiell on cont. t5S per mo, W0

downM00 2 bedr. dtninf
ph.

"RirnilCED TO &l
bdrms., baths, ralrmount

rh.t c I. loan, corner lm
1Y OWNER-Mod-

ern
2 bdrm. dining

v., hn with breakfast bar.
utiiity. garage. Lo down Near
bus. school. Phone after 4. 30

6V OWNfeR Come in and look at

this I bedroom home. Fireplace,
hardwood floors, uttlity. 2211 MilL
A good bujLi

FaIWIOONT HlLL-it- SO John St
New 3 bdrm. day litht basement
Recreation room, patio. 2

separate dbl garaga- - ls
bathJli.300- Ph.

SMALL house nicely decora-

ted, forced air heat, creek In rear.
T300. small down pymt
!ier 3 30 weekdays.
VI1y home. suburDan. .n.

DR. Kit UHl., at- - gar..
rmrd oatio. sell on contract Price' i. r, 4 aUt" -r annt
SI" JIW. m
MAlX furnisher nouae ai

Maple Very wesonabfc, -- 7'17

IT'S TAX REDUCTION TIME AT SALEM AUTO-

MOBILE COMPANY. SALEM AUTO IS OUT

TO REDUCE ITS USED CAR INVENTORY

BEFORE TAX TIME AND IT CAN AFFORD

TO SELL QUALITY USED CARS ON A LOW--'

PROFIT BASIS TO MOVE THEM OUT. NOW'S

THE TIME TO BUY THAT HONEST-VALU- E,

DEPENDABLE USED CAR AT SALEM AUTO-

MOBILE COMPANY . . . DURING THIS ALL-OU- T

STOCK REDUCTION TAX REDUCTION

SALE. SEE FOR YOURSELF AT SALEM

AUTOMOBILE COMPANY, COMMERCIAL

AT CENTER, PHONE

LIST WITH SIX SALES

EVX. PHONES

V.V III -- Ml

DON'T MISS!
home In St. Vincent's

area. Large Uvlnf room. Dininf
room. Utllitv. o.r.f. B..menL
Fruit. Near bus. Price S,M.

Good Cafe Deal
All equipment foea. Nets over $400 a

month. Rent for cafe building and
good home is $&& a month.
Priced right at 3.000.

RAMSEY, REALTOR
2084 North Commercial. Office

Eve. Al Bender. Salesman,
Eve. Jim Ramsey, 89

Doctor's Special
4 Spacious bedrooms ample closets.

15x21 living room. Separate dining
room, mahogany trim. Full

playroom. Auto OU Heat
Will consider offer. Call A. D.

Shields. Sim . eve. ph.
JOE HUTCHISON. REALTOR

983 Edge water J?hon!?
ESTATE SALE

3 Bdrm. older home, on 1 nice lots.
close In. Price tiw, wun wnm
Call Carpenter, slm.

ART MADSEN, Realty
132 State ph.

4 BEDROOM
Located on Wilbur Street near Les

lie school only dwtk io cut
bus. 2 bedrooms up and 2 down.
Nice living room, kitchen, hath,
dinette. Inside utility room Let u
snow you inis ai tne MW price o

110.300 00. F H A. terma.

WALNUT PARK

Older type 2 bed room house on N.
2 in nueei. Excellent ioi ih b mar.
Lovely lawn and flowers, fruit
trees Would make a good rental
for an investor. .H00O0 with terms

ABRAMS, B0URLAND
& SKINNER

411 Maeonle Building
Real Eatate Insurance Mortaaf e Loans
Office Eves. or

Make Offer on Down
Payment

Attractive 1 bedroom home. Attach-
ed garage on ecrV Liberal
terms PrtoT.e2-Sia- g or

E5w EgUItY houM
Ne bau. Phone

SAliE.'il

CLEAN 1053 Ford, vary good tires
ana mscn. Haaio, n.aier. Ht. a. bos
115, Silvartoa.

854 Truck. TroUan For Sal

1U CHEV. ti ton pickup. Win s.11
11037 null! for 5410. Phona

FUR SALE or trade for ptckup
Gnod ra rora vuca. uooa uraa.
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